
 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 

SRM e-Tender Notice 

 

Pre Bid Meeting Notice 

 

                                                         Amendment -3 
 

Sub:- Works Contracts for Augmentation of substation by providing Additional 3X167 

MVA 400/220/33 KV ICT along with bay equipments and with supply of ICT with Oil at 400 

KV Lamboti Substation. 

 

Ref:-1) E-Tender No. CE/EHV PC O&M Zone/Pune/T-28/2017-18 

        2) RFX No- 7000006843 

 

Bidders are requested to note that, the Pre Bid Meeting for above mentioned E-

Tender is arranged on Dtd. 06.01.2018 at 12:00 Hrs at Conference Hall, EHV PC O&M 

Zone, Pune.  

 

Bidders are requested to attend the Pre Bid meeting along with their queries. 

 

The Due dates of Submission and Opening of Tender are not changed and are as 

under: 

 

i) Due date of Submission – 09.01.2018 up to 11:00 Hrs. 

ii) Due date of Opening – 09.01.2018 after 11:00 Hrs. 

 

Bidders are requested to note the same. 

 

This is issued without prejudice to all other terms & conditions of the subject tender.               
 

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in and www.mahatransco.in  

 

  
  

 

 

                      Sd/- 

                                                                                                                     (R. N. Maske) 

                                                                                                                   Chief Engineer 

                                                                                                            EHV PC O&M Zone, Pune. 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://www.mahatransco.in/


 

 


